



A Taste of Beaufort Festival Henry C. Chambers Waterfront Park Historic Downtown Beaufort May 5th and 6th, 2023 Craft Vendor Application

CONTACT NAME: _				
BUSINESS NAME: _				
ADDRESS:		CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE:	FAX:	EMAIL:		
ITEMS TO BE SOLD	:			
work and exhibit mu wildscshrimp@yahoo.cc 2022, to Jane Webb, 5 S	to local, handmade items. Photoust be mailed or emailed in attaom. Application must be returned to the Helenaville Rd, St. Helena Islandom for more information.	ched JPEG format before with full payment made out t	Friday March 18, 2022 o City of Beaufort by Frid	<mark>2, to</mark>
Rental Options:				
Friday and Saturday Friday only Saturday only	Number of 10 x 10 spaces Number of 10 x 10 spaces Number of 10 x 10 spaces	at \$130.00 =	(Parking not included	l)
6pm with the option 12pm – 6pm; <u>Saturd</u>	s <u>no earlier than 8am</u> , must to remain open as late as 1 <u>lay</u> , May 7, 2022, set up begi m. Breakdown will be no ea	0pm. On <u>Friday,</u> May 6, ins <u>no earlier than 8am</u> a	2022, the Arts and Cra and must be complete	afts Market is
ABSOLUTELY NO stale EXCEPTIONS!*** Refunds will NO Exhibitor must Work must Exhibitor is stro Booth sharing i	tents be properly secured by a kes in the ground permitted. Factorial Factorial Provide own tent, table, chairs done by exhibitor and not by stongly encouraged to stay open is not permitted.	ailure to comply will result ather conditions. , partitions for hanging dis aff or employees. If <u>you</u> di after 6pm on Friday night	t in REMOVAL WITHOUT splays, and lighting if ne id not make it, please do	eeded. o not bring it.
I have read the A Ta	ste of Beaufort policies and	procedures and agree		/Initial\
Hold Harmless Ad				

Hold Harmless Agreement:

The undersigned agrees that he/she will be responsible for any loss or damage to his/her merchandise or for personal injury during the course of the A Taste of Beaufort and releases the City of Beaufort from any claim whatsoever there from. It is further agreed that the undersigned will abide by all rules as set forth by the A Taste of Beaufort Committee and will hold harmless and release the A Taste of Beaufort Committee and the City of Beaufort from any civil liability hereunder regardless of the nature, cause, or extent thereof. I hereby acknowledge that NO refunds will be issued due to adverse weather conditions.

Signature	Date